

HOUSE FLOOR AMENDMENT

Second Reading

BY REPRESENTATIVE McKean

- 1 Amend reengrossed bill, page 9, line 6, strike "LOCAL GOVERNMENTS
- 2 HAVE" and substitute "A LOCAL GOVERNMENT WITHIN ITS RESPECTIVE
- 3 JURISDICTION HAS".

- 4 Page 9, line 19 after "LOCATION" insert "WITHIN ITS RESPECTIVE
- 5 JURISDICTION".

- 6 Page 9, line 24, after "GOVERNMENT" insert "HAVING LAND USE
- 7 JURISDICTION".

- 8 Page 28, line 25, strike "WITH" and substitute "HAVING".

- 9 Page 29, line 1, strike "WITH" and substitute "HAVING".

** ** ** ** **